
SL7 Croydon�–�Kingston�–�Heathrow

SL7 Mondays�to�Fridays�(school�days,�half�term�and�Christmas)
West�Croydon�Bus�Station 0410 -- 0430 0714 0727 0744 0801 0818 0836 0853 2315

East�Croydon�Station�Dingwall�Road 0413 -- 0433 0718 0731 0748 0805 0822 0840 0857 2319

Wallington�Green�Croydon�Road 0422 -- 0442 0736 0751 0808 0825 0842 0859 0914 2329

Carshalton�High�Street 0423 -- 0443 0739 0754 0811 0828 0845 0902 0917 2330

Sutton�Head�Post�Office 0429 -- 0449 Then 0751 0807 0825 0842 0858 0914 0929 Then 2336

Cheam�The�Broadway 0433 -- 0453 about 0800 0817 0835 0851 0906 0921 0936 about 2340

North�Cheam�Malden�Road 0436 -- 0456 every�15 0804 0821 0839 0855 0910 0925 0940 every�15 2343

Worcester�Park�Station�Malden�Road 0440 -- 0500 minutes 0820 0837 0853 0907 0921 0934 0948 minutes 2347

New�Malden�Fountain�(Kingston�Road) 0444 0454 0504 until 0834 0849 0904 0917 0929 0942 0956 until 2351

Kingston�Clarence�Street 0452 0502 0512 0850 0905 0919 0932 0944 0956 1010 2359

Kingston�Church 0454 0504 0514 0853 0908 0922 0935 0947 0959 1013 0001

Teddington�Hogarth�(Broad�Street) 0501 0511 0521 0902 0917 0931 0943 0955 1007 1021 0007

Hatton�Cross�Stn.�Hatton�Road�South 0517 0527 0537 0924 0938 0952 1003 1015 1027 1041 0022

Heathrow�Airport�Central�Bus�Station 0526 0536 0546 0934 0948 1002 1013 1025 1037 1051 0031

SL7 Mondays�to�Fridays�(Summer�and�Easter�school�holidays)
West�Croydon�Bus�Station 0410 -- 0430 0747 0803 0819 0836 0852 0908 0924 0940 0956 2315

East�Croydon�Station�Dingwall�Road 0413 -- 0433 0751 0807 0823 0840 0856 0912 0928 0944 1000 2319

Wallington�Green�Croydon�Road 0422 -- 0442 0806 0822 0838 0855 0911 0927 0943 0958 1014 2329

Carshalton�High�Street 0423 -- 0443 0809 0825 0841 0858 0914 0929 0945 1000 1016 2330

Sutton�Head�Post�Office 0429 -- 0449 Then 0821 0836 0852 0909 0925 0940 0955 1009 1025 Then 2336

Cheam�The�Broadway 0433 -- 0453 about 0829 0844 0900 0916 0932 0947 1002 1016 1032 about 2340

North�Cheam�Malden�Road 0436 -- 0456 every�15 0834 0849 0905 0921 0937 0952 1007 1021 1037 every�15 2343

Worcester�Park�Station�Malden�Road 0440 -- 0500 minutes 0846 0901 0915 0930 0945 1000 1014 1027 1043 minutes 2347

New�Malden�Fountain�(Kingston�Road) 0444 0454 0504 until 0856 0910 0923 0938 0953 1007 1021 1034 1049 until 2351

Kingston�Clarence�Street 0452 0502 0512 0911 0925 0938 0952 1006 1020 1034 1047 1102 2359

Kingston�Church 0454 0504 0514 0914 0928 0941 0955 1009 1023 1037 1050 1105 0001

Teddington�Hogarth�(Broad�Street) 0501 0511 0521 0922 0936 0949 1003 1017 1031 1045 1058 1113 0007

Hatton�Cross�Stn.�Hatton�Road�South 0517 0527 0537 0942 0956 1009 1023 1037 1051 1105 1119 1134 0022

Heathrow�Airport�Central�Bus�Station 0526 0536 0546 0952 1006 1019 1033 1047 1101 1115 1129 1144 0031

SL7 Saturdays�(also�Good�Friday)
West�Croydon�Bus�Station 0410 0430 2315

East�Croydon�Station�Dingwall�Road 0414 0434 2319

Wallington�Green�Croydon�Road 0423 0443 2329

Carshalton�High�Street 0424 0444 2330

Sutton�Head�Post�Office 0430 0450 Then 2336

Cheam�The�Broadway 0434 0454 about 2340

North�Cheam�Malden�Road 0437 0457 every�15 2343

Worcester�Park�Station�Malden�Road 0441 0501 minutes 2347

New�Malden�Fountain�(Kingston�Road) 0445 0505 until 2351

Kingston�Clarence�Street 0453 0513 2359

Kingston�Church 0455 0515 0001

Teddington�Hogarth�(Broad�Street) 0502 0522 0008

Hatton�Cross�Stn.�Hatton�Road�South 0518 0538 0024

Heathrow�Airport�Central�Bus�Station 0527 0547 0033

SL7 Sundays�and�other�Public�Holidays�(except�Christmas�Day�and�Boxing�Day)
West�Croydon�Bus�Station 0410 2315

East�Croydon�Station�Dingwall�Road 0414 2319

Wallington�Green�Croydon�Road 0423 2329

Carshalton�High�Street 0425 2330

Sutton�Head�Post�Office 0431 Then 2336

Cheam�The�Broadway 0435 about 2340

North�Cheam�Malden�Road 0438 every�15 2343

Worcester�Park�Station�Malden�Road 0442 minutes 2347

New�Malden�Fountain�(Kingston�Road) 0446 until 2351

Kingston�Clarence�Street 0454 2359

Kingston�Church 0456 0001

Teddington�Hogarth�(Broad�Street) 0503 0007

Hatton�Cross�Stn.�Hatton�Road�South 0518 0022

Heathrow�Airport�Central�Bus�Station 0527 0031
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SL7 Heathrow�–�Kingston�–�Croydon

SL7 Mondays�to�Fridays�(school�days,�half�term�and�Christmas)
Heathrow�Airport�Central�Bus�Station 0540 0553 0606 0617 0629 0736 0752 0809 0825 0842 0859 0916 0040

Hatton�Cross�Station�Bus�Station 0552 0605 0618 0630 0643 0750 0806 0823 0839 0856 0913 0930 0052

Teddington�Hogarth�(Broad�Street) 0609 0624 0639 0653 0708 0827 0843 0858 0912 0926 0940 0954 0108

Kingston�Church 0617 0632 0648 0703 0720 0839 0855 0910 0924 0938 0951 1004 0115

Kingston�Cromwell�Road 0620 0636 0653 0708 0725 Then 0843 0859 0914 0928 0942 0955 1007 Then 0118

New�Malden�Fountain�(Malden�Road) 0628 0644 0701 0718 0736 about 0855 0911 0926 0939 0953 1005 1017 about 0125

Worcester�Park�Station�Malden�Road 0633 0649 0707 0725 0743 every�15 0901 0916 0931 0944 0958 1010 1022 every�15 0129

North�Cheam�Cheam�Common�Road 0637 0653 0712 0731 0749 minutes 0906 0921 0936 0949 1003 1015 1027 minutes 0132

Cheam�The�Broadway 0641 0657 0717 0738 0757 until 0913 0926 0941 0954 1008 1020 1032 until 0135

Sutton�Police�Station 0646 0702 0724 0746 0805 0919 0932 0947 1000 1014 1026 1038 0140

Carshalton�High�Street 0652 0710 0734 0757 0815 0926 0939 0954 1006 1020 1032 1044 0144

Wallington�Green�Croydon�Road 0655 0714 0738 0801 0819 0928 0941 0956 1008 1022 1034 1046 0145

East�Croydon�Station 0710 0731 0757 0822 0840 0943 0955 1010 1022 1036 1048 1100 0155

West�Croydon�Bus�Station 0713 0734 0800 0825 0843 0946 0958 1013 1025 1039 1051 1103 0157

SL7 Mondays�to�Fridays�(Summer�and�Easter�school�holidays)
Heathrow�Airport�Central�Bus�Station 0540 0555 0609 0619 0040

Hatton�Cross�Station�Bus�Station 0552 0607 0621 0632 0052

Teddington�Hogarth�(Broad�Street) 0609 0625 0640 0653 0108

Kingston�Church 0617 0633 0649 0703 0115

Kingston�Cromwell�Road 0620 0637 0654 0708 Then 0118

New�Malden�Fountain�(Malden�Road) 0628 0645 0702 0718 about 0125

Worcester�Park�Station�Malden�Road 0633 0650 0708 0725 every�15 0129

North�Cheam�Cheam�Common�Road 0637 0654 0713 0731 minutes 0132

Cheam�The�Broadway 0641 0658 0718 0738 until 0135

Sutton�Police�Station 0646 0703 0725 0746 0140

Carshalton�High�Street 0652 0710 0732 0754 0144

Wallington�Green�Croydon�Road 0655 0713 0735 0757 0145

East�Croydon�Station 0708 0727 0749 0811 0155

West�Croydon�Bus�Station 0711 0730 0752 0814 0157

SL7 Saturdays�(also�Good�Friday)
Heathrow�Airport�Central�Bus�Station 0540 0724 0739 0753 0807 0040

Hatton�Cross�Station�Bus�Station 0552 0737 0752 0806 0820 0051

Teddington�Hogarth�(Broad�Street) 0608 0754 0809 0824 0838 0107

Kingston�Church 0615 0801 0817 0832 0847 0114

Kingston�Cromwell�Road 0618 Then 0804 0820 0835 0850 Then 0117

New�Malden�Fountain�(Malden�Road) 0625 about 0811 0827 0842 0857 about 0124

Worcester�Park�Station�Malden�Road 0629 every�15 0815 0831 0847 0902 every�15 0128

North�Cheam�Cheam�Common�Road 0632 minutes 0818 0834 0850 0905 minutes 0131

Cheam�The�Broadway 0636 until 0822 0838 0854 0910 until 0134

Sutton�Police�Station 0641 0827 0843 0859 0916 0139

Carshalton�High�Street 0646 0832 0848 0905 0922 0143

Wallington�Green�Croydon�Road 0648 0834 0850 0907 0924 0144

East�Croydon�Station 0659 0846 0902 0920 0937 0155

West�Croydon�Bus�Station 0701 0848 0904 0922 0940 0157

SL7 Sundays�and�other�Public�Holidays�(except�Christmas�Day�and�Boxing�Day)
Heathrow�Airport�Central�Bus�Station 0540 0755 0809 0823 0838 0852 0907 0920 0933 0946 1000 1015 1028 1042 0040

Hatton�Cross�Station�Bus�Station 0552 0807 0822 0836 0851 0905 0920 0933 0946 0959 1013 1028 1041 1055 0051

Teddington�Hogarth�(Broad�Street) 0608 0823 0838 0853 0908 0923 0938 0951 1004 1018 1032 1047 1101 1116 0107

Kingston�Church 0615 0830 0845 0900 0916 0931 0946 1000 1014 1028 1043 1058 1112 1127 0114

Kingston�Cromwell�Road 0618 Then 0833 0848 0903 0919 0934 0949 1003 1017 1031 1046 1101 1115 1130 Then 0117

New�Malden�Fountain�(Malden�Road) 0625 about 0840 0855 0910 0926 0941 0956 1011 1025 1041 1055 1110 1124 1139 about 0124

Worcester�Park�Station�Malden�Road 0629 every�15 0844 0859 0914 0930 0945 1001 1016 1030 1046 1100 1115 1129 1145 every 0128

North�Cheam�Cheam�Common�Road 0632 minutes 0847 0902 0917 0934 0949 1005 1020 1034 1050 1104 1119 1134 1150 15 0131

Cheam�The�Broadway 0636 until 0851 0906 0921 0938 0953 1009 1024 1039 1055 1109 1124 1139 1155 mins. 0134

Sutton�Police�Station 0641 0856 0911 0926 0943 0958 1015 1030 1045 1101 1115 1130 1145 1201 until 0139

Carshalton�High�Street 0646 0901 0916 0931 0948 1003 1020 1036 1052 1108 1122 1137 1152 1209 0143

Wallington�Green�Croydon�Road 0648 0903 0918 0933 0950 1005 1022 1038 1054 1110 1124 1139 1154 1211 0144

East�Croydon�Station 0659 0915 0930 0945 1002 1018 1035 1052 1108 1125 1140 1155 1210 1227 0154

West�Croydon�Bus�Station 0701 0917 0932 0947 1004 1020 1037 1054 1110 1127 1142 1157 1212 1229 0156
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